Page 1 of 1

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H16000046386 3)))



H160000463863ABC1

| Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser fi | om this |
|---|---------|
| page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. | |

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name : CORP USA

Account Number: 072450003255

Phone

: (305)634-3694

Fax Number

: (305)633-9696

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. **

Email Address:

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. RENERGIZE JUICE BAR, LLC

this on the day that was fox 2/23/16

| Certificate of Status | 0 |
|-----------------------|----------|
| Certified Copy | 0 |
| Page Count | 04 |
| Estimated Charge | \$125.00 |

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe PAGE 01/05

ASUAROO

FEB 2 5 2016 9696889908

2/23/2016 21:91 9102/62/20



February 24, 2016

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

CORP USA

SUBJECT: RENERGIZE JUICE BAR, LLC

REF: W16000013762

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The document submitted does not meet legibility requirements for electronic filing. Please do not attempt to refax this document until the quality has been improved.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Teresa Brown Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: E16000046386 Letter Number: 416A00003834

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Flonda 32314





COVER LETTER

| | ngistration Section ivision of Corporations | | |
|----------------|---|--------------------|--|
| | RENERGIZE JUICE BAR, LLC | : | |
| SUBJECT | | f Limited Liabil | ity Company |
| The enclos | ed Articles of Organization and fee(| s) are submitted | for filing. |
| Please retu | ra all correspondence concerning th | is matter to the i | following: |
| | RENATO AVILES | | |
| | | Name of | Person |
| | RENERGIZE JUICE BAR, LLC | | |
| | | Firm/Co | mpany |
| | 17784 S. W. 28TH STREET | | |
| | | Addr | ess |
| | MIRAMAR, FL 33029 | | |
| | cnaviles@yahoo.com | City/State an | d Zip Code |
| | | used for future a | musi report notification) |
| For further in | oformation concerning this matter, p | lease call: | |
| | RENATO AVILES | 954 | 684-4700 |
| | Name of Person | Area Code | Daytime Telephone Number |
| Enclosed is | a check for the following amount: | | |
| \$125.00 Fi | - . | s | of Filing Fee & \$\ \text{\$160.00 Filing Fee,} \\ \text{Certificate of Status & Certified Copy} \\ \text{(additional copy is enclosed)} |
| | Malling Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahnssee, FL 32314 | | Street Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 |



ARTICLES OF CHILARITATION FOR INC. CREDA I SHITTED LIABILITY COMPANY

| DYSODOWY BUOGRAD 170 | |
|---|---|
| RENERGIZE JUICE BAR, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Lin | hiller Company, W. J. C. Toy W. I.C. |
| | |
| mar - A 1.3 | |
| Eli - Address exadinas en stant silinas esta estacia) esta | and the T inside of I to believe the remarks in |
| E II - Address ag address and street address of the principal office | of the Limited Liability Company is: |
| — | of the Limited Liability Company is: Malling Addross |
| ng address and street address of the principal office | |

The mans and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Name

17784 B. W. 28TH STREET

Florids street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

MIRAMAR FL 33029

City State Zip

Having been maned as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited itability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appainment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my dutter, and I am function with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S...

Registered Agent's Signature (RECVIRED)

(CONTENTIED)

Fey 1 6/2

| Title: | Hame and Address: |
|--|--|
| "AMBR" = Authorized Member | |
| "MGR" = Manager | CW ALTONA CARCER |
| MOR | CLAUDIA GARCES 14100 S. W. 8TH STREET |
| | MIAMIL PL 33184 |
| | |
| MGR | RENATO AVILES |
| The state of the s | 14100 S. W. 8TH STREET |
| | MIAMI, FL 391M |
|) com | DYLEN AVILES |
| MCIR | 14100 S. W. 8TH STREET |
| | MIAMI, FL. 33184 |
| | |
| (Mittee) | positis said cannot be more than five business days prior to d meat the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date wil |
| EV: Effective deta, if other than the da etive date is fisted, the date must be a f Niling.) the date inserted in this block does no | positis and cannot be more than five business days prior to a most the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will |
| EV: Efficieve deta, if other than the decive date is fixed, the date mast be a falling.) the date inserted in this block does no near's effective date on the Department VI: Other provisions, if any. | gacific and cannot be more than five business days prior to a ment the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date wil a of fitute's records. |
| EV: Effective deta, if other than the decive date is finted, the date mast be a filling.) the date inserted in this block does not sent's effective date on the Department VI: Other provisions, if any. EFFICIENT SEGNATURE: | pacific and cannot be more than five business days prior to a meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will a of finite's records. |
| EV: Effective deta, if other than the decive date is fixed, the date must be a falling.) the date inserted in this block does not man, a effective date on the Department VI: Other provisions, if any. EFFICIENT SEGNATURE: Signature of a carrier date greater that any fall | pacific and cannot be more than five basiness days prior to a most the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will of firsts's records. The substance of the substance of the samples of the substance of the substan |
| EV: Effective data, if other than the discrive date is fixed, the date mast be of fixing.) the date inserted in this block does not next's effective date on the Department VI: Other provisions, if any. Signature of a fixed document is exact I am sware that any fall constitutes a third degree | pacific and cannot be more than five basiness days prior to a most the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will of firsts's records. The applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will be a first of firsts and the records of a sampler, and in accordance with section 605.6293 (1) (b), Florida Samu e información submitted in a document to the Department of Simulation as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. |
| EV: Effective deta, if other than the decive date is fixed, the date must be a falling.) the date inserted in this block does not man, a effective date on the Department VI: Other provisions, if any. EFFICIENT SEGNATURE: Signature of a carrier date greater that any fall | pacific and cannot be more than five basiness days prior to a most the applicable sistatory filing requirements, this date will of firsts's records. The applicable sistatory filing requirements, this date will be a first of the control to the Department of States of them as provided for in s.817.155, P.S. |

Page 2 of 2